

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			Clark Contractors		Lobar Associates, Inc.		S.J. Thomas Co.	
Bid Number	993700-JOC-2017		Bedford, PA		Dillsburg, PA		Lansdowne, PA	
	General - Job Order Contract	Bonds	BB		BB		BB	
Due Date	2/14/2017	CST Cert	Y		Y		Y	
Item	Description		Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense
1	General District 1		\$0.9620	5,500				
	Normal Working Hours		0.9620					
	Other Than Normal Hours		0.9621					
2	General District 2		\$0.9620	3,500	\$1.0269	4,200		
	Normal Working Hours		0.9620		1.0269			
	Other Than Normal Hours		0.9621		1.0270			
3	General District 3		\$0.9640	3,000	\$0.9698	3,600		
	Normal Working Hours		0.9640		0.9698			
	Other Than Normal Hours		0.9641		0.9699			
4	General District 4		\$0.9640	3,000			\$1.2309	6,000
	Normal Working Hours		0.9640				1.2300	
	Other Than Normal Hours		0.9641				1.2399	
5	General District 5		\$0.9640	3,000	\$1.0269	3,600		
	Normal Working Hours		0.9640		1.0269			
	Other Than Normal Hours		0.9641		1.0270			

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			TBS Inc d/b/a Schultheis		I.B. Abel Inc		Clark Contractors		G.R. Sponaugle		S.J. Thomas Co.	
Bid Number	994200-JOC-2017		Latrobe, PA		York, PA		Bedford, PA		Harrisburg, PA		Lansdowne, PA	
	Electrical - Job Order Contract	Bonds	BB		BB		BB		BB		BB	
Due Date	2/14/2017	CST Cert	Y				Y		Y		Y	
Item	Description		Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense
1	Electrical District 1		\$0.8800	6,075			\$1.0598	750				
	Normal Working Hours		0.8800				1.0598					
	Other Than Normal Hours		0.8804				1.0599					
2	Electrical District 2		\$0.8900	4,500			\$1.0598	500				
	Normal Working Hours		0.8900				1.0598					
	Other Than Normal Hours		0.8904				1.0599					
3	Electrical District 3					7.05 per 1000	\$1.1198	250	\$1.2680	750		
	Normal Working Hours					0.9506	1.1198		1.2500			
	Other Than Normal Hours					1.1657	1.1199		1.4300			
4	Electrical District 4					7.05 per 1000	\$1.1198	6,000			\$1.1805	5,000
	Normal Working Hours					1.2716	1.1198				1.1800	
	Other Than Normal Hours					1.7241	1.1199				1.1850	
5	Electrical District 5					7.05 per 1000	\$1.0498	250				
	Normal Working Hours					1.0087	1.0498					
	Other Than Normal Hours					1.2830	1.0499					

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			Lobar Associates		Clark Contractors		G.R. Sponaugle	
Bid Number	994300-JOC-2017		Dillsburg, PA		Bedford, PA		Harrisburg, PA	
	Plumbing - Job Order Contract	Bonds	BB		BB		BB	
Due Date	2/14/2017	CST Cert			Y		Y	
Item	Description		Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense
1	Plumbing District 1				\$1.0134	750		
	Normal Working Hours				1.0200			
	Other Than Normal Hours				1.0201			
2	Plumbing District 2		\$1.0269	600	\$1.0134	500		
	Normal Working Hours		1.0269		1.0200			
	Other Than Normal Hours		1.0270		1.0201			
3	Plumbing District 3		\$0.9698	300	\$0.9740	250	\$1.2950	750
	Normal Working Hours		0.9698		0.9740		1.2500	
	Other Than Normal Hours		0.9699		0.9741		1.7000	
4	Plumbing District 4				\$1.0600	250	6,000	
	Normal Working Hours				1.0600			
	Other Than Normal Hours				1.0601			
5	Plumbing District 5		\$1.0269	300	\$1.0600	250		
	Normal Working Hours		1.0269		1.0600			
	Other Than Normal Hours		1.0270		1.0601			

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation			MARC-Service, Inc Lancaster, PA		Blanski Energy Management, Inc Lancaster, PA		Clark Contractors Bedford, PA		G.R. Sponaugle Harrisburg, PA	
Bid Number	994000-JOC-2017		BB		BB		BB		BB	
	HVAC	Bonds					Y		Y	
Due Date	2/14/2017	CST Cert								
Item	Description		Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense	Award Criteria Factor	Bond Expense
1	HVAC District 1		\$1.2300	6,000						
	Normal Working Hours		1.2250							
	Other Than Normal Hours		1.2755							
2	HVAC District 2		\$1.2155	4,500						
	Normal Working Hours		1.2100							
	Other Than Normal Hours		1.2650							
3	HVAC District 3				\$1.0150	3,175.00	\$1.1848	250	\$1.3090	750
	Normal Working Hours				1.0000		1.1848		1.2600	
	Other Than Normal Hours				1.1500		1.1849		1.7500	
4	HVAC District 4				\$1.0150	3,175.00	\$1.1848	6,000		
	Normal Working Hours				1.0000		1.1848			
	Other Than Normal Hours				1.1500		1.4849			
5	HVAC District 5				\$1.0150	3,175.00	\$1.1848	250		
	Normal Working Hours				1.0000		1.1848			
	Other Than Normal Hours				1.1500		1.1849			